Ref .No:38 KVGMC/Micro/2023

Date: 08/05/2023

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE& HOSPITAL SULLIA, D. K-574327
DEPT.OF MICROBIOLOGY
MBBS Phase II: CBME (RS4) (Block-1) U G Theory Teaching Schedule April 2023

Date Days Time Topic Teachers Assigned

04/04/2023 | Tuesday 4-5PM | MI1.1.5 Introduction to Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
Parasitology(L)

05/04/2023 | Wednesday | 8-9 AM | MI1.7.3 Antigen & Dr. Namratha. K. G
immunoglobulin (SDL)

07/04/2023 | Friday 12-1PM | MI 1.1.4 Introduction to HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
Mycology(L)

11/04/2023 | Tuesday 4-5PM | MI1.7.1 Immunity (L) Dr. Namratha. K. G

12/04/2023 | Wednesday | 8-9 AM | MI1.7.2 Immune system (SDL) HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)

17/04/2023 | Monday 4-5PM | MI1.8.2 Immune response- cell Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
mediated(L)

19/04/2023 | Wednesday | 8-9 AM | MI1.8.1 Immune response- HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
Humoral (L)

21/04/2023 | Friday 12-1PM | MI1.10.1 Hypersensitivity -1 Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
(Type IV) (L)

25/04/2023 | Tuesday 4-5 PM | MI1.10.3 Autoimmunity (L) HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)

26/04/2023 | Wednesday | 8-9 AM | MI1.7.4 Complement system (L) | HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)

28/04/2023 | Friday 12-1PM | MI1.10.2 Hypersensitivity -2 HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)

(Type L, 11, IIT) (L)

MBBS Phase II: CBME (RS4) (Block-1) Practical Teaching Schedule April 2023

Date Days Time Batch Topic Teachers Assigned

05/04/2023 | Wednesday | 2-4 PM B MI1.1.2.3 Culture media Mr. Shriharsha Ganapathi

06/04/2023 | Thursday 2-4 PM A MI1.1.2.3 Culture methods | Dr. Namratha. K.G
(including anaerobic)(P)

12/04/2023 | Wednesday | 2-4 PM B MI1.1.2.3 Culture methods | Dr. Namratha. K.G
(including anaerobic)(P)

13/04/2023 | Thursday 2-4 PM A MI1.2 Gram staining (1) Mrs. Akshitha B M

19/04/2023 | Wednesday | 2-4 PM B MI1.2 Gram staining (1) Mrs. Akshitha B M

20/04/2023 | Thursday | 2-4 PM A | MI1.2 Acid fast staining(1) | Mrs. Akshitha B M

26/04/2023 | Wednesday | 2-4 PM B MI1.2 Acid fast staining(1) Mrs. Akshitha B M

27/04/2023 | Thursday 2-4 PM A Gram staining & Acid fast Mr. Shriharsha Ganapathi
staining repeat
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